7/10/2020

y ¢
A

ID-004
ID-009

ID-010

ID-018
ID-015
ID-008
ID-0M
ID-016
ID-002

ID-014

ID-019

ID-021

ID-022

PT-CERN
PhD Grants

Name

Jodo Miguel Araujo Vilas Boas
Ivo Arcanjo Jorge Bene Sengo

Rodrigo Soares da Graca Antunes

Capucha

Ricardo Barrué

Lapo Faggi

Axel Courtat

David Griiber

Ricardo Jorge Carvalho Rosado
Jodo Pedro de Arruda Gongalves

Stefanos Tsiopelas
Léo VACHER
Matteo Pisano

Arif Ullah

Saa

Jorge C. Romado
(President of the Jury)

https://idpasc.lip.pt/pt_cern_grants/jury_reserved_area

Stud

4.98
475

4.8

45
4.75
4.05
4.55
4.25
38

24

2.41

25

Classification

Prog

4.8
475

45

48
4.25
4.8
4.25
4.25
4.5

4.8

4.6

4.25

438

Superv

50
5.0

5.0

5.0
5.0
5.0
4.75
5.0
5.0
5.0

5.0

5.0

5.0

Final

4.9
4.8

4.72

472
4.6
454
4.47
4.4
4.32

3.88

3.8

3.7

3.68

PT-CERN call 2020/1 Thesis Evaluation

Candidates Final Classification

Obs

To award a fellowship in case of availability.
To award a fellowship in case of availability.

To award a fellowship in case of availability.

To award a fellowship in case of availability.
To award a fellowship in case of availability.
To award a fellowship in case of availability.
To award a fellowship in case of availability.
To award a fellowship in case of availability.
To award a fellowship in case of availability.
The panel does not recommend awarding the
fellowship.

The panel does not recommend awarding the
fellowship.

The panel does not recommend awarding the
fellowship

The panel does not recommend awarding the

fellowship.

1/1



