

## **Candidates Final Classification**

		Classification				
ID	Name	Stud	Prog	Superv	Final	Obs
ID-004	João Miguel Araújo Vilas Boas	4.98	4.8	5.0	4.91	To award a fellowship in case of availability.
ID-009	Ivo Arcanjo Jorge Bene Sengo	4.75	4.75	5.0	4.8	To award a fellowship in case of availability.
ID-010	Rodrigo Soares da Graça Antunes Capucha	4.8	4.5	5.0	4.72	To award a fellowship in case of availability.
ID-018	Ricardo Barrué	4.5	4.8	5.0	4.72	To award a fellowship in case of availability.
ID-015	Lapo Faggi	4.75	4.25	5.0	4.6	To award a fellowship in case of availability.
ID-008	Axel Courtat	4.05	4.8	5.0	4.54	To award a fellowship in case of availability.
ID-011	David Grüber	4.55	4.25	4.75	4.47	To award a fellowship in case of availability.
ID-016	Ricardo Jorge Carvalho Rosado	4.25	4.25	5.0	4.4	To award a fellowship in case of availability.
ID-002	João Pedro de Arruda Gonçalves	3.8	4.5	5.0	4.32	To award a fellowship in case of availability.
ID-014	Stefanos Tsiopelas	2.4	4.8	5.0	3.88	The panel does not recommend awarding the fellowship.
ID-019	Léo VACHER	2.41	4.6	5.0	3.8	The panel does not recommend awarding the fellowship.
ID-021	Matteo Pisano	2.5	4.25	5.0	3.7	The panel does not recommend awarding the fellowship
ID-022	Arif Ullah	1.9	4.8	5.0	3.68	The panel does not recommend awarding the fellowship.

Juse Cruf

Jorge C. Romão (President of the Jury)